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TYPE

GLACIERS
FRESHWATER LAKES
SALTWATER LAKES

AVG. IN STREAM
CHANNELS

SHALLOW GROUND
WATER (< £ mi.)

DEEP GROUND
WATER (> imi.)

SOIL MOISTURE
(3 ft root zone)

WATER DISTRIBUTION IN THE U.S.

VOLUME %

0.05
12.99
0.04

0.03

43.23

43.23

0.43

100.00

VOLUME OF ANNUAL
CIRCULATION, %

0.03
3.40
0.10

34.00

5.67

0.1

56.69

100.00

AVG. DETENTION
PERIOD, YEARS

40
100
10

0.03

200

10 000

0.20

AVERAGE DETENTION PERIOD = VOLUME%/VOLUME OF ANNUAL CIRCULATION

VOLUME% = TOTAL AMOUNT IN STORAGE IN GIVEN SOURCE

VOLUME OF ANNUAL CIRCULATION = TOTAL AMOUNT OF WATER AVAILABLE FROM GIVEN SOURCE
WITHOUT DEPLETION OF SOURCE; I.E., ANNUAL TURNOVER

DISTRIBUTION OF INFLOW AND OUTFLOW

OCEANIC PRECIPITATION

AIR

40%

LAND EVAPOTRANSPIRATION

35% \ / 65%

PRECIPITATION
100%

l

OCEAN EVAPORATION

LAND

EVAPOTRANSPIRATION RUNOFF TO OCEAN

75%

25%
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