WATER DISTRIBUTION IN THE U.S.

ТҮРЕ	VOLUME %	VOLUME OF ANNUAL CIRCULATION, %	AVG. DETENTION PERIOD, YEARS
GLACIERS	0.05	0.03	40
FRESHWATER LAKES	12.99	3.40	100
SALTWATER LAKES	0.04	0.10	10
AVG. IN STREAM CHANNELS	0.03	34.00	0.03
SHALLOW GROUND WATER (< ½ mi.)	43.23	5.67	200
DEEP GROUND WATER (> ½mi.)	43.23	0.11	10 000
SOIL MOISTURE (3 ft root zone)	0.43	56.69	0.20
	100.00	100.00	

AVERAGE DETENTION PERIOD = VOLUME%/VOLUME OF ANNUAL CIRCULATION

VOLUME% = TOTAL AMOUNT IN STORAGE IN GIVEN SOURCE

VOLUME OF ANNUAL CIRCULATION = TOTAL AMOUNT OF WATER AVAILABLE FROM GIVEN SOURCE WITHOUT DEPLETION OF SOURCE; I.E., ANNUAL TURNOVER

DISTRIBUTION OF INFLOW AND OUTFLOW

